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Commonwealth of Virginia 
Department or Health 

. . 

ATTN: - Mr. Charles R. Price -
Bureau of Radiological Health· 

109 Governor Street 
_ Richmond, . Vi rgi ni a · 23219 

Office of the Attorney General 
ATTN: Hon. J. Marshall Colemen 

Attorney General 
Supreme Court Building 
Richmond, Virginia 23219 

State Corporation Commission 
ATTN: Mr. James R. Wittine, Director 

Division of Public Utility 
Blanton Building · 
Richmond, Virginia 23219 
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JUL 2 4 1980 

Vi.rginia Electric and Power Company 
·ATTN: J. H. Ferguson 

Docket Nos. 50-280 
and 50-281 

Executive Vice President-Power 
P. 0. Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261 

License Nos. DPR-32. 
and DPR-37 

EA-80-28 
Gentlemen:· 

This refers to your letter of June. 20, 1980, in.response to the Notice of 
Violation ahd the Notice of Proposed Imposition of Civil Penalties sent to you 
with our letter dated May 28, 1980. The Notice of Violation accompanying our 
May 28., 1980 letter identified two items of noncompliance involving a solid 
waste shipment from Surry Power Station which exceeded Department of Transpor­
tation dose rate limits. The specific corrective measures detailed ·in your · 
response to the items of noncompliance will be reviewed during subsequent 
inspections to determine your effectiveness in preventing additional 
noncompliance. 

.. This also acknowledges receipt of your letter dated June 23, 1980, with your_ 
. check in the amount of $8,000 in full payment of the assessed civil penalty. 

Sincerely, 

•or1s1nal Sisned Bf 
K. C. DoYounc• _ 

Victor Stell~, Jr. 
Director 
Office of Inspection 

and Enforcement 

cc: J. L. Wilson, Manager, Surry Nuclear Power Station 
W. L~ Barrow, U.S. Department 

of Transportation 
L. Hebbard, Site Manager, Chem-Nuclear Systems, Inc . 
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